
Secunderabad - Tirupati Special Fare Special/07120xxXX - Exp - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to TPTY/Tirupati 

14h 30m - 732 km - 11 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 18:15 0 1 0 19 536 SCR
2 BMT Begumpet 18:30 18:32 2m 0 1 5 84 540 SCR
3 LPI Lingampalli 18:45 18:47 2m 0 1 23 89 559 SCR
4 VKB Vikarabad Junction 19:20 19:22 2m 0 1 72 76 626 SCR
5 TDU Tandur 19:55 19:57 2m 0 1 114 60 457 SCR
6 RC Raichur Junction 22:53 22:55 2m 0 1 290 91 407 SCR
7 MALM Mantralayam Road 23:14 23:15 1m 0 1 319 66 332 SCR
8 GTL Guntakal Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 0 2 412 62 451 SCR
9 TU Tadipatri 01:59 02:00 1m 0 2 488 77 237 SCR
10 YA Yerraguntla Junction 02:54 02:55 1m 0 2 557 55 SCR
11 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
03:38 03:40 2m 0 2 597 51 137 SCR

12 RU Renigunta Junction 06:08 06:10 2m 0 2 722 4 115 SCR
13 TPTY Tirupati 08:45 5 2 732 - 163 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (02:26)

Apr 27 2024 (02:26)

1

1


